

2020-2021 Mabel-Canton Registration Sheet



							_
Demont/Fermille Mennes							
Parent/Family Name:							
Student Name (F, L)	Grade	Student Planner (\$3)	Special Milk Break	Athletic Fee (per sport)	Season Passes Adult \$55	Season Passes Student/Senior \$35	Class Dues
	I qualify for free and will not be making a payment. Please bill me if I have a change in my status.						
		I will complete the 2	2020-2021 Fre	ee/Reduced app	blication.		
Family Lunch Paymer	nt (Ple	ase pay with a s	eparate ch	eck):	\$		
				,	•		
Please make ALL Checks	s payab	le to : Mabel-Canto	n Schools, a	nd write in the	memo what you want	the funds to go to	owards.
Submit this form with	n paym	ent to: Mabel-Ca	anton Scho	ol, 316 W Fill	Imore Ave., Mabel, I	MN 55954	
Other School Fees:				Meal Prices:			
	SACE	Registration			Student Breakfast	\$1.70	
	IT Fee	-			Elementary Lunch	\$2.65	
		nop Fees			High School Lunch	\$2.75	
	Band Fee				Reduced Price	\$0.00	
		der Fee			Adult/Guest Breakfast	\$2.50	
Laptop Other: Other: Other: Other:					Adult/Guest Lunch	\$4.50	
		•			Extra Milk	\$0.65	
					Extra Juice	\$0.85	
					Extra Breakfast Entree		
					Extra Lunch Entree	\$2.15	
	e unor	•				φ2.10	
Parent Signature:					Phone number:		
Printed Name:					Date:		
Email:							
For office use only:	Tatal			Oh e els Nisse l		Natas/Data	
	Total	Lunch D. (Check Numb		Notes/Date	
	Total Lunch Payment:			Check Number		Notes/Date	